

2021 Priority Date Index - Washington Creek Enforcement Area

<i>Enforceable Priority Date</i>	<i>Water Right #</i>	<i>Owner</i>	<i>Type</i>	<i>Use</i>	<i>Acres</i>	<i>Pod ID</i>	<i>Means</i>	<i>Qtr Sec</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Twp Rge</i>	<i>Source</i>	<i>Enf #</i>	<i>Diversion Name</i>	<i>From - To</i>	<i>Cfs</i>	<i>Total Flow</i>
18680228	76F W 7471 00	BRAZILL FAMILY LIVING TRUST	DECR	MN		1*	PM	SENE	7	12N8W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 011P	WC 011P	04 30 11 15	0.56	0.56
18680228		BRAZILL FAMILY LIVING TRUST	DECR	MN		2*	PM	SE	7	12N8W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 010P	WC 010P	04 30 11 15		0.56
18680228		BRAZILL FAMILY LIVING TRUST	DECR	MN		3*	PM	NWSWNW	8	12N8W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 012P	WC 012P	04 30 11 15		0.56
18680228		BRAZILL FAMILY LIVING TRUST	DECR	MN		4*	PM	NENW	18	12N8W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 009P	WC 009P	04 30 11 15		0.56
18680228		BRAZILL FAMILY LIVING TRUST	DECR	MN		5*	PM	N2SW	18	12N8W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 007P	WC 007P	04 30 11 15		0.56
18720801	76F W 118172 00	STUCKY RANCH LP	DECR	IR	40	1	HG	NWSESW	24	12N9W	WASHINGTON GULCH	WC 005	THOMPSON DITCH	05 15 09 15	0.60	1.16
18720830	76F W 117733 00	BECK, RICHARD L	DECR	IR	290	1	HG	SENESE	27	12N9W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 001	BECK DITCH	04 15 10 15	1.88	3.04
18730616	76F W 118170 00	STUCKY RANCH LP	DECR	IR	315	1	HG	SWSNW	18	12N8W	WASHINGTON GULCH	WC 008	HARTZ DITCH	05 15 09 15	1.25	4.29
18800501	76F W 118168 00	STUCKY RANCH LP	DECR	IR	100	1	HG	SENWSW	24	12N9W	WASHINGTON GULCH	WC 004	SAGE BRUSH DITCH	05 15 09 15	1.25	5.54
18820602	76F W 120970 00	BECK, RICHARD L	DECR	IR	290	1	HG	SENESE	27	12N9W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 001	BECK DITCH	04 15 10 15	3.50	9.04
18831001	76F W 120969 00	BECK, RICHARD L	DECR	IR	290	1	HG	SENESE	27	12N9W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 001	BECK DITCH	04 15 10 15	1.25	10.29
18831015	76F W 118167 00	STUCKY RANCH LP	DECR	IR	73	1	HG	NWSWSE	26	12N9W	WASHINGTON GULCH	WC 003	FINN DITCH	05 15 09 15	1.25	11.54
18840502	76F W 118171 00	STUCKY RANCH LP	DECR	IR	40	1	HG	NESESW	26	12N9W	WASHINGTON GULCH	WC 002	KEILEY DITCH	05 15 09 15	1.25	12.79
18880301	76F W 120972 00	BECK, RICHARD L	DECR	IR	290	1	HG	SENESE	27	12N9W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 001	BECK DITCH	04 15 10 15	0.75	13.54
18980601	76F W 120971 00	BECK, RICHARD L	DECR	IR	290	1	HG	SENESE	27	12N9W	WASHINGTON CREEK	WC 001	BECK DITCH	04 15 10 15	2.00	15.54
19000510	76F W 118176 00	STUCKY RANCH LP	DECR	IR	13	1	HG	NENENE	24	12N9W	WASHINGTON GULCH	WC 006	LANDING STRIP DITCH	05 15 09 15	0.50	16.04
19030510	76F W 118178 00	STUCKY RANCH LP	DECR	IR	13	1	HG	NENENE	24	12N9W	WASHINGTON GULCH	WC 006	LANDING STRIP DITCH	05 15 09 15	0.49	16.53